


























Bensel
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT A





























Bensel
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT B







ATTACHMENT A
FEE PROPOSAL

Phase TASK DHA LABOR SUBS EXPENSES FEE TOTAL

1 Preliminary Engineering $3,226.06 $0.00 $0.00 $322.61 $3,549
2 Final Design $42,012.69 $0.00 $0.00 $4,201.27 $46,214
3 Construction Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0

Totals: $45,238.76 $0.00 $0.00 $4,523.88 $49,763

Phase PHASE DHA 0 0 0 TOTAL

1 Preliminary Engineering $3,548.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,549
2 Final Design $46,213.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,214
3 Construction Support $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0

Totals: $49,762.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,763

Total Amendment No. 1 Request Summary by Phase

Drake Haglan and Associates FEE SUMMARY BY PHASE / TASK

FEE SUMMARY BY PHASE AND FIRM

FIRM



EXHIBIT B
COMPLETE FEE PROPOSAL

DIRECT LABOR - PAYMENT RATES

Name Classification Hours
  Rate 

($/hour) Total
Kevin Ross Principal 0 74.00$      $0.00
F. Jose Silva Senior Engineer, Range D 6 70.00$      $420.00
Miguel Ramirez Engineer, Range C 110 46.00$      $5,060.00
Scott Jones Engineer, Range A 65 41.45$      $2,673.53
Jennifer Grant Engineer, Range A 132 39.45$      $5,207.40
Amber Castle Keane Engineer, Range A 20 40.00$      $800.00
Alex Barba     CAD Draftsperson, Range B 32 32.50$      $1,040.00
Nick Jarrell Hwy Designer A      77 31.00$      $2,387.00
Anthony Boyes Assistant Engineer, Range A 5 28.00$      $140.00
Sheila Moore Assistant Engineer, Range A 34 30.00$      $1,020.00

481
Subtotal Direct Labor Costs $18,747.93
Anticipated Salary Increases $0.00

TOTAL - Direct Labor $18,747.93

INDIRECT COSTS   Rate Total
Overhead 0.00% $0.00
Fringe Benefit 43.70% $8,192.85
General & Administrative 97.60% $18,297.98

141.30%

TOTAL - Indirect Costs $26,490.83

FEE ( 10.00% ) TOTAL - Fee $4,523.88

OTHER DIRECT COSTS Total
Travel Costs (mileage) 0 Miles @ 0.555$      -$                  
Photocopies 0 Each @ 0.10$        -$                  
Plan Reproduction 0 Full Size Sheets @ 5.00$        -$                  
Overnight Service 0 Each @ 25.00$      -$                  
Graphic Presentation Boards 0 Boards @ 45.00$      -$                  

TOTAL - Other Direct Costs $0.00

TOTAL COST $49,762.64

Subcontractor Costs -$                  
-$                  
-$                  
-$                  

Total Subconsultants Cost -$                  
Total Contract $49,762.64

Santa Barbara County
Fernald Point Lane Bridge Over Romero Creek Amendment No. 1 Request

LPP 06-2
Page 10-47

May 1, 2006



EXHIBIT B
PHASE 1 FEE PROPOSAL

DIRECT LABOR

Name Classification Hours   Rate Total
Kevin Ross Principal 0 74.00$      $0.00
F. Jose Silva Senior Engineer, Range D 0 70.00$      $0.00
Miguel Ramirez Engineer, Range C 0 46.00$      $0.00
Scott Jones Engineer, Range A 9 41.45$      $373.05
Jennifer Grant Engineer, Range A 22 39.45$      $867.90
Amber Castle Keane Engineer, Range A 0 40.00$      $0.00
Alex Barba     CAD Draftsperson, Range B 2 32.50$      $65.00
Nick Jarrell Hwy Designer A      1 31.00$      $31.00
Anthony Boyes Assistant Engineer, Range A 0 28.00$      $0.00
Sheila Moore Assistant Engineer, Range A 0 30.00$      $0.00

34
Subtotal Direct Labor Costs $1,336.95
Anticipated Salary Increases $0.00

TOTAL - Direct Labor $1,336.95

INDIRECT COSTS   Rate Total
Overhead 0.00% $0.00
Fringe Benefit 43.70% $584.25
General & Administrative 97.60% $1,304.86

141.30%

TOTAL - Indirect Costs $1,889.11

FEE ( 10.00% ) TOTAL - Fee $322.61

OTHER DIRECT COSTS Total
Travel Costs (mileage) 0 Miles @ 0.555$      -$                  
Photocopies 0 Each @ 0.10$        -$                  
Plan Reproduction 0 Full Size Sheets @ 5.00$        -$                  
Overnight Service 0 Each @ 25.00$      -$                  
Graphic Presentation Boards Boards @ 45.00$      -$                  

TOTAL - Other Direct Costs $0.00

TOTAL COST $3,548.67

Subcontractor Costs -$                  
-$                  
-$                  
-$                  

Total Subconsultants Cost -$                  
Total Contract $3,548.67

Santa Barbara County
Fernald Point Lane Bridge Over Romero Creek Amendment No. 1 Request

DRAKE HAGLAN & ASSOCIATES
PHASE 1

LPP 06-2
Page 10-47

May 1, 2006



EXHIBIT B
PHASE 2 FEE PROPOSAL

DIRECT LABOR

Name Classification Hours   Rate Total
Kevin Ross Principal 0 74.00$      $0.00
F. Jose Silva Senior Engineer, Range D 6 70.00$      $420.00
Miguel Ramirez Engineer, Range C 110 46.00$      $5,060.00
Scott Jones Engineer, Range A 56 41.45$      $2,300.48
Jennifer Grant Engineer, Range A 110 39.45$      $4,339.50
Amber Castle Keane Engineer, Range A 20 40.00$      $800.00
Alex Barba     CAD Draftsperson, Range B 30 32.50$      $975.00
Nick Jarrell Designer Range A      76 31.00$      $2,356.00
Anthony Boyes Assistant Engineer, Range A 5 28.00$      $140.00
Sheila Moore Assistant Engineer, Range A 34 30.00$      $1,020.00

447
Subtotal Direct Labor Costs $17,410.98
Anticipated Salary Increases $0.00

TOTAL - Direct Labor $17,410.98

INDIRECT COSTS   Rate Total
Overhead 0.00% $0.00
Fringe Benefit 43.70% $7,608.60
General & Administrative 97.60% $16,993.12

141.30%

TOTAL - Indirect Costs $24,601.71

FEE ( 10.00% ) TOTAL - Fee $4,201.27

OTHER DIRECT COSTS Total
Travel Costs (mileage) 0 Miles @ 0.555$      -$                  
Photocopies 0 Each @ 0.10$        -$                  
Plan Reproduction Full Size Sheets @ 5.00$        -$                  
Overnight Service 0 Each @ 25.00$      -$                  
Graphic Presentation Boards Boards @ 45.00$      -$                  

TOTAL - Other Direct Costs $0.00

TOTAL COST $46,213.96

Subcontractor Costs -$                  
-$                  
-$                  
-$                  

Total Subconsultants Cost -$                  
Total Contract $46,213.96

Santa Barbara County
Fernald Point Lane Bridge Over Romero Creek Amendment No. 1 Request

DRAKE HAGLAN & ASSOCIATES
PHASE 2

LPP 06-2
Page 10-47

May 1, 2006


	2.b Fernald Point Lane-Professional Service Contract.pdf
	ATTACHMENT A - Public Works MSA Funding Memorandum.pdf
	ATTACHMENT B - 862330 Fernald Point Lane Br. No. 51C-0137 Bridge Replacement Fee Amendment No. 1 Request.pdf



